Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. Photonwares reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
DATASHEET
1x2, 2x2 PM Fiber Optic Coupler
(0.3dB loss, 18 – 25 ER, 480nm-2000 nm)
◼ Low Loss

1x2, 2x2 PM Fiber Optic Coupler
(0.3dB loss, 18 – 25 ER, 480nm-2000 nm)
Ordering Information
P □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
Prefix Wavelength Grade Package Ratio Port Fiber Cover Fiber Type Connector Type
FC- 480 = A A = 5 40(L) = 1 01/99 = 1 1x2 = 1 250um = 1 PM400 = 4 None = 1
530 = B P = 1 54(L) = 2 02/98 = 2 2x2 = 2 900um tube = 3 PM460 = 5 FC/PC = 2
540 = C S = 2 90(L) = 3 05/95 = 3 Special = 0 PM630 = 6 FC/APC = 3
560 = D U = 3 70 = 5 10/90 = 4 PM780 = 7 SC/PC = 4
630 = E Aerospace [1] = A 35 = 6 15/85 = 5 PM850 = 8 SC/APC = 5
670 = F Special = 0 34 = 7 20/80 = 6 PM980 = 9 ST/PC = 6
1480 = G 56 = 8 30/70 = 7 PM1550 = B LC/PC = 7
1060 = 1 Special = 0 40/60 = 8 PM1950 = A LC/UPC = U
1310 = 3 50/50 = 9 Special = 0 Special = 0
1550 = 5 0.5/99.5 = A
780 = 7 Special = 0
850 = 8
980 = 9
1600 = 2
2000 = 4
2039 = H
1950= G
Special = 0
[1]. Aerospace-grade package featuring an aluminum metal casing filled with a specially formulated RTV compound that is both vibration-resistant